
Display name Username Password

01 Harsh Achary Harsh.Achary01@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wac91735

02 Mahek Ahir Mahek.Ahir02@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Pax50852

03 Darshakbhai Akoliya Darshakbhai.Akoliya03@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Haj78959

04 Mohamad Kaif Banarasi MohamadKaif.Banarasi04@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Hax22509

05 Bhargavi Chaudhari Bhargavi.Chaudhari05@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Moc49231

06 Vikeekumar Chaudhari Vikeekumar.Chaudhari06@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zah64416

07 Devang Chevli Devang.Chevli07@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Rux83010

08 Deepkumar Chovatiya Deepkumar.Chovatiya08@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mum51405

09 Anjali Dubey Anjali.Dubey09@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wog69180

10 Mayank Gamit Mayank.Gamit10@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Caw09176

11 Nikshanbhai Gamit Nikshanbhai.Gamit11@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mom32494

12 Prinkalkumar Gamit Prinkalkumar.Gamit12@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Lud67469

13 Hitesh  Ghanchi Hitesh.Ghanchi13@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Fov47563

14 Khushal Ghodadara Khushal.Ghodadara14@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zag80674

15 Nisarg Gujarati Nisarg.Gujarati15@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Pay77098

16 Gopi Hirapara Gopi.Hirapara16@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Baf73484

17 Tejal Jadav Tejal.Jadav17@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Baz88264

18 Vaishali Javiya Vaishali.Javiya18@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wub54837

19 Saurabh Kalsariya Saurabh.Kalsariya19@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wud64742

20 Vivek Kapadiya Vivek.Kapadiya20@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kav23500

21 Tisha Kikani Tisha.Kikani21@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tol19003

22 Fenil Maheta Fenil.Maheta22@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wal50815

23 Rahulkumar Makwana Rahulkumar.Makwana23@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wal26061

24 Vipul Makwana Vipul.Makwana24@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zab50919

 25 Anjaliben Mistry Anjaliben.Mistry25@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cup81579

26 Shrutikumari Mistry Shrutikumari.Mistry26@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vuc60408

27 Parthivkumar Naik Parthivkumar.Naik27@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Suq52101

28 Nimesh Nakrani Nimesh.Nakrani28@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kos06234

29 Vishalkumar Nival Vishalkumar.Nival29@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vaf87148

30 Yashvi Pandya Yashvi.Pandya30@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Ruh92096

31 Aneri Patel Aneri.Patel31@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Goj22807

32 Dirgha Patel Dirgha.Patel32@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Yug37936

33 Diyakumari Patel Diyakumari.Patel33@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cat13028

34 Mansi Patel Mansi.Patel34@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Hax26925

35 Mayank Patel Mayank.Patel35@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tat50175

36 Riddhi Patel Riddhi.Patel36@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Duh11648

37 Sakshi Patel Sakshi.Patel37@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Dow72152

38 Urvi Patel Urvi.Patel38@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kuv89856

 39 Vishv Patel Vishv.Patel39@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bap76489

40 Fardin Khan Pathan FardinKhan.Pathan40@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kon28217

41 Shubham Patil Shubham.Patil41@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zul49596

42 Sushma Patil Sushma.Patil42@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wof33849

43 Priyanshee Pawar Priyanshee.Pawar43@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Sub00846

44 Mehmood Pedhiwala Mehmood.Pedhiwala44@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gos68615

45 Darshan Petkar Darshan.Petkar45@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Xuf93974

46 Keyur Punavala Keyur.Punavala46@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cah87860

47 Ayushi Rana Ayushi.Rana47@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kos40631

48 Devangkumar Rathod Devangkumar.Rathod48@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mur59623

49 Jenish Rathod Jenish.Rathod49@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qap46951

50 Sujal Rathod Sujal.Rathod50@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Faf14322



51 Kinjal Rathwa Kinjal.Rathwa51@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qas24580

52 Kashish Rohit Kashish.Rohit52@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Hod23172

 53 Aastha Sailor Aastha.Sailor53@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bog09821

54 Vatsal Sangada Vatsal.Sangada54@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Das10035

55 Mohammad Haris Shaikh MohammadHaris.Shaikh55@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Duq59027

56 Abhishek Singh Abhishek.Singh56@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Yak03589

57 Karan Solanki Karan.Solanki57@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zop00948

58 Priyanshi Solanki Priyanshi.Solanki58@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bag36504

59 Riyaben Solanki Riyaben.Solanki59@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Lay90484

60 Ruchikaben Solanki Ruchikaben.Solanki60@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gud01450

61 Vivek  Solanki Vivek.Solanki61@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zag02614

62 Dhwani Sonawala Dhwani.Sonawala62@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Jod50041

63 Ayushkumar Thakor Ayushkumar.Thakor63@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Yov19033

64 Virendrakumar Valvi Virendrakumar.Valvi64@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Baj96067

65 Mansiben Vasava Mansiben.Vasava65@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Xuh64744

66 Piyushkumar Vasava Piyushkumar.Vasava66@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vuy01322

67 Maheshwari Wani Maheshwari.Wani67@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Nok45487

69 Krishna Yadav Krishna.Yadav69@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Huh18457

70 Nishidha Zala Nishidha.Zala70@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gup69027

71 Aayushikumari Ahir Aayushikumari.Ahir71@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mug12534

72 Dixa Ahir Dixa.Ahir72@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qar41528

73 Farhan Ansari Farhan.Ansari73@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tor26938

74 Sholish Bhanderi Sholish.Bhanderi74@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kar89517

75 Renish Bhuva Renish.Bhuva75@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Hok02159

76 Mehulkumar Boricha Mehulkumar.Boricha76@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gaf98289

77 Jasmitkumar Chaudhari Jasmitkumar.Chaudhari77@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gax11840

78 Twinkalkumari Chaudhari Twinkalkumari.Chaudhari78@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Caj67860

79 Amisha Chavda Amisha.Chavda79@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Lop28019

80 Janak Chavda Janak.Chavda80@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Laq33610

81 Fenil Dhodiya Fenil.Dhodiya81@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Lob02716

82 Anuj Divan Anuj.Divan82@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zul04870

83 Priyanshiben Gamit Priyanshiben.Gamit83@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kog96246

84 Sahilbhai Gamit Sahilbhai.Gamit84@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wan88059

85 Omkumar Gohil Omkumar.Gohil85@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Fun39407

86 Nitin Hadiya Nitin.Hadiya86@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vol55200

87 Dhrumi Jadav Dhrumi.Jadav87@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Kuh80015

88 Krushalbhai Jajadiya Krushalbhai.Jajadiya88@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Xaz98138

89 Krishna Kanthariya Krishna.Kanthariya89@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Rok79875

90 Bhavik Ladumor Bhavik.Ladumor90@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cob29462

91 Sahil Ladumor Sahil.Ladumor91@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bup53866

92 Parth Langadiya Parth.Langadiya92@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cup46897

93 Yashkumar Mangroliya Yashkumar.Mangroliya93@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cup46379

94 Payal Maru Payal.Maru94@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mug31770

95 Nisha Navar Nisha.Navar95@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Daw59694

96 Princikumari Pandey Princikumari.Pandey96@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Has32864

97 Anjali Patel Anjali.Patel97@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zuc33894

98 Brijkumar Patel Brijkumar.Patel98@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cah69924

99 Dhvani Patel Dhvani.Patel99@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Rop87231

100 Diya Patel Diya.Patel100@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Toq75484

101 Hemsh Patel Hemsh.Patel101@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Doq80517

102 Karankumar Patel Karankumar.Patel102@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Goc65417



103 Komal Patel Komal.Patel103@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Mal89172

104 Meetkumar Patel Meetkumar.Patel104@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qos54602

105 Sanketkumar Patel Sanketkumar.Patel105@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Ruw18466

106 Selina Patel Selina.Patel106@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qaj82674

107 Sujalkumar Patel Sujalkumar.Patel107@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wus47495

108 Vivekkumar Patel Vivekkumar.Patel108@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vus80225

109 Kevilkumar Prajapati Kevilkumar.Prajapati109@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Cuh86109

110 Parth Prajapati Parth.Prajapati110@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Nup95234

111 Jay Rajput Jay.Rajput111@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Wud62711

112 Kirtan Rana Kirtan.Rana112@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Sov25218

113 Aayushkumar Rathod Aayushkumar.Rathod113@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Gas12233

114 Feni Rathod Feni.Rathod114@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Jad39095

115 Jay Rathod Jay.Rathod115@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bos68036

116 Kavita Rathod Kavita.Rathod116@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Pay95362

117 Mohitkumar Rathod Mohitkumar.Rathod117@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vol25799

118 Priyanshi Rathod Priyanshi.Rathod118@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zuy75479

119 Smit Rathod Smit.Rathod119@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Dub16729

120 Vaishnavi Rathod Vaishnavi.Rathod120@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bok99478

121 Yash Rathod Yash.Rathod121@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Bur85673

122 Yash Rathod Yash.Rathod122@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Dum48302

123 Aashiyana Shahenshah Aashiyana.Shahenshah123@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Luz36570

124 Gayatri Sitole Gayatri.Sitole124@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tuw55068

125 Bhadresh Solanki Bhadresh.Solanki125@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Qot54697

126 Jiteshbhai Solanki Jiteshbhai.Solanki126@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Vaq91838

127 Mayur Surti Mayur.Surti127@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Xuq87628

128 Disha Suryavanshi Disha.Suryavanshi128@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tob29368

129 Gautam Vadhel Gautam.Vadhel129@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Sah97662

130 Dipesh Vasava Dipesh.Vasava130@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Fum33210

131 Namrataben Vasava Namrataben.Vasava131@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Zoy39823

132 Hirenbhai Zanzmera Hirenbhai.Zanzmera132@skpccsurat.gujgov.edu.in Tom43365


